Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
● Endurance：105 ℃ 2000 h ● Malaysia
● Low impedance (40 % to 60 % less than FC series)
● Miniaturized (30 % to 50 % less than FC series)
● AEC-Q200 compliant
● RoHS compliant
Example : 6.3 V 100 μF
Marking color : BLACK

25
16
10
33
68
D
D8
F
68
470    8.0 10.2 F
330    8.0 10.2 F
150    8.0 10.2 F
330
8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.26 EEEFK0J471AL (6) 500
500
330    8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.19 EEEFK1A331AL (6) 500
1000    8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.26 EEEFK0J102AL (6)
1000
(6) 500
680    8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.19 EEEFK1A681AL (6) 500
(6) 500
470    8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.16 EEEFK1C471AL (6) 500
600 0.16 0.14 EEEFK1E151AL (6) 500
220    8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.14 EEEFK1E221AL (6) 500
8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.14 EEEFK1E331AL (6) 500
500
220    8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.12 EEEFK1V221AL (6) 500
150    8.0 10.2 F 600 0.16 0.12 EEEFK1V151AL (6)
900
100
6.3 7.7 D8 280 0.34 0.12 EEEFKV101XAL (5)
Mouser Electronics